CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 5/16/2023 5:01:39 PM

Judgement
Numbers

91-9-50725-1
14-9-50268-9

14-9-51205-6

22-9-00882-1

22-9-00834-1

22-9-00354-3

23-9-00408-4

23-9-00407-6

23-9-00404-1

23-9-00403-3

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

ANTHONY JOSEPH & RONDA ANN
JONES

LIVINGSTON FINANCIAL LLCV
MINH N LUU

LIVINGSTON FINANCIAL LLCVS
CHRISTINA PEREZ

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
JAVIER CALDERON, Jr

THE SHERWIN-WILLIAMS
COMPANY

VS

JVILLEGAS GENERAL
CONSTRUCTION LLCet a

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
OZIEAWN DAY ZUANT WHITFIELD

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
HEATHER ANNETTE DAHLKE

THE SHERWIN-WILLIAMS
COMPANY

'S

LANGA CONSTRUCTION &
SERVICESLLCet a

Department of Labor and Industries

VS

APOLSTOLIC ASSEMBLY OF THE
FAITH IN CHRIST JESUS OF PASCO,
A CORP

Department of Labor and Industries
S
1ST GENESIS CONSTRUCTION LLC

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Case Numbers

90-3-50152-0

14-2-50206-3

14-2-50958-1

22-1-50514-11

22-2-50746-11

22-8-50034-11

23-1-50135-11

23-2-50245-11

23-2-50421-11

23-2-50422-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 5/16/2023 to 5/16/2023

Judgment/Sentence Type

Domestic
Transcript of Judgment
Transcript of Judgment

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

General Recovery

Disposition Order

Judgment and Sentence

General Recovery

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

11/25/1991
2/18/2014

10/13/2014

5/16/2023

12/6/2022

6/2/2022

5/16/2023

5/16/2023

5/16/2023

5/16/2023

Status Code

Active
Extended

Extended

Active

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

10/31/2015
5/16/2023

5/16/2023

5/16/2023

5/16/2023

6/3/2022

5/16/2023

5/16/2023

5/16/2023

5/16/2023

Update
Flag

Updated
Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added
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CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 5/16/2023 5:01:39 PM

Judgement
Numbers

23-9-00405-0

23-9-00406-8

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 5/16/2023 to 5/16/2023

Judgment
Style Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /Sentence
Date

Department of Labor and Industries
VS 23-2-50423-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  5/16/2023
TRI RIVER PAVING LLC

Department of Revenue
VS 23-2-50426-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes 5/16/2023
TRU-DOOR, INC

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Status Code

Active

Active

Updated
Date

5/16/2023

5/16/2023

Update
Flag

Added

Added
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