CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 5/16/2023 5:01:39 PM

## **Franklin County Superior Court** Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 5/16/2023 to 5/16/2023

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	<b>Status Code</b>	Updated Date	Update Flag
91-9-50725-1	ANTHONY JOSEPH & RONDA ANN JONES	90-3-50152-0	Domestic	11/25/1991	Active	10/31/2015	Updated
14-9-50268-9	LIVINGSTON FINANCIAL LLC V MINH N LUU	14-2-50206-3	Transcript of Judgment	2/18/2014	Extended	5/16/2023	Updated
14-9-51205-6	LIVINGSTON FINANCIAL LLC VS CHRISTINA PEREZ	14-2-50958-1	Transcript of Judgment	10/13/2014	Extended	5/16/2023	Updated
22-9-00882-1	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs JAVIER CALDERON, Jr	22-1-50514-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	5/16/2023	Active	5/16/2023	Updated
22-9-00834-1	THE SHERWIN-WILLIAMS COMPANY vs J VILLEGAS GENERAL CONSTRUCTION LLC et al	22-2-50746-11	General Recovery	12/6/2022	Fully Satisfied	5/16/2023	Updated
22-9-00354-3	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs OZIEAWN DAYZUANT WHITFIELD	22-8-50034-11	Disposition Order	6/2/2022	Active	6/3/2022	Updated
23-9-00408-4	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs HEATHER ANNETTE DAHLKE	23-1-50135-11	Judgment and Sentence	5/16/2023	Active	5/16/2023	Added
23-9-00407-6	THE SHERWIN-WILLIAMS COMPANY vs LANGA CONSTRUCTION & SERVICES LLCet al	23-2-50245-11	General Recovery	5/16/2023	Active	5/16/2023	Added
23-9-00404-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs APOLSTOLIC ASSEMBLY OF THE FAITH IN CHRIST JESUS OF PASCO, A CORP	23-2-50421-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	5/16/2023	Active	5/16/2023	Added
23-9-00403-3	Department of Labor and Industries vs 1ST GENESIS CONSTRUCTION LLC	23-2-50422-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	5/16/2023	Active	5/16/2023	Added

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019 Page 1 of 2 CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 5/16/2023 5:01:39 PM

## **Franklin County Superior Court** Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 5/16/2023 to 5/16/2023

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
23-9-00405-0	Department of Labor and Industries vs TRI RIVER PAVING LLC	23-2-50423-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	5/16/2023	Active	5/16/2023	Added
23-9-00406-8	Department of Revenue vs TRU-DOOR, INC	23-2-50426-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	5/16/2023	Active	5/16/2023	Added

Page 2 of 2 Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019